
Stupňování přídavných jmen 
 

1. Jednoslabičná 
 

young younger the youngest mladý 

new newer the newest nový 

old older the oldest starý 

cold colder the coldest chladný, studený 

slow slower the slowest pomalý 

fast faster the fastest rychlý 

quick quicker the quickest hbitý, rychlý 

short shorter the shortest krátký 

tall taller the tallest vysoký 

small smaller the smallest malý 

near nearer the nearest blízký 

long longer the longest dlouhý 

damp damper the dampest vlhký 

poor poorer the poorest chudý 

rich richer the richest bohatý 

cool cooler the coolest chladný 

sharp sharper the sharpest ostrý 

weak weaker the weakest křehký, slabý 

clean cleaner the cleanest čistý 

strong stronger the strongest silný 

warm warmer  the warmest teplý 

 

cruel crueller the cruellest krutý 

 

wide wider the widest široký 

brave braver the bravest statečný 

white whiter the whitest bílý 

large larger the largest velký 

late later the latest pozdní 

huge huger the hugest obrovský 

nice nicer the nicest pěkný 

 

big bigger the biggest velký 

fat fatter the fattest tlustý 

red redder the reddest červený 

wet wetter the wettest mokrý 

thin thinner the thinnest slabý, tenký 

hot hotter the hottest horký 

sad sadder the saddest smutný 

2. Dvojslabičná 

 

happy happier the happiest šťastný 

lazy lazier the laziest líný 

easy easier the easiest snadný 

wavy wavier the waviest vlnitý 

curly curlier the curliest kudrnatý 

dirty dirtier the dirtiest špinavý 

heavy heavier the heaviest těžký 

silly sillier the silliest hloupý, bláhový 

ugly uglier the ugliest ošklivý 

friendly friendlier the friendliest přátelský 

busy busier the busiest rušný, zaměstnaný 

noisy noisier the noisiest hlučný 

sunny sunnier the sunniest slunečný 

rainy rainier the rainiest deštivý 

 

narrow narrower the narrowest úzký 

clever cleverer the cleverest chytrý 

 

dangerous more dangerous the most dangerous nebezpečný 

famous more famous the most famous slavný 

favourite more favourite the most favourite oblíbený 

special more special the most special zvláštní, speciální 

 

3. Víceslabičná 

 

interesting more interesting the most interesting zajímavý 

horrible more horrible the most horrible hrozný, děsný 

different more different the most different rozdílný, odlišný 

important more important the most important důležitý 

beautiful more beautiful the most beautiful krásný 

difficult more difficult the most difficult obtížný 

musical more musical the most musical hudební 

 

4. Nepravidelné stupňování 

 

good better the best dobrý 

bad worse the worst špatný 

little less the least malý 

far further, farther the furthest, farthest vzdálený 

many more the most mnoho 

 



Stupňování přídavných jmen 

 používáme k porovnávání dvou věcí 

 THAN - než 

Pravidelná přídavná jména 

 Adjective  Comparative  Superlative 

 warm  warmer  the warmest 

 quick  quicker  the quickest 

 near  nearer  the nearest 

 
Jednoslabičné příd. jméno s krátkou 
samohláskou 

 Adjective  Comparative  Superlative 

 wet  wetter  the wettest 

 big  bigger  the biggest 

 thin  thinner  the thinnest 

 
Př. jména s koncovkou -e 

 Adjective Comparative   Superlative  

 nice  nicer   the nicest 

 wide  wider   the widest 

 large  larger   the largest 

 
Př. jména s koncovkou -y 

 Adjective Comparative Superlative 

 happy  happier  the happiest 

 hilly  hillier  the hilliest 

 sunny  sunnier  the sunniest 



 
Př. jména se 2 a více slabikami 

 Adjective Comparative Superlative 

 beautiful 
 more beautiful 
less  

 the 
most beautiful 

 amazing 
 more amazing 
less 

 the 
most amazing 

 difficult 
 more difficult 
less 

 the 
most difficult 

 
POZOR!!! 
Dvou a víceslabičná přídavná jména končící na - y 
jsou výjimkou. Jejich stupňování je nad touto 
tabulkou!!! 
 
Nepravidelná přídavná jména 

 Adjective Comparative Superlative  

 good / well  better  the best 

bad   worse  the worst 

 Little  less   the least 

 much / many  more  the most 

 old  older / elder 
 the oldest / 
eldest 

 far 
 farther / 
further 

 the farthest / 
furthest 

 late  later / latter 
 the latest / 
last 



new 

old 

cold 

slow 

fast 

quick 

short 

tall 

small 

near 

long 

damp 

poor 

rich 

cool 

sharp 

weak 

clean 

strong 

warm 
 

 

brave 

white 

large 

late 

huge 

nice 
 

fat 

red 

wet 

thin 

hot 

sad 
 

lazy 

easy 

wavy 

curly 

dirty 

heavy 

silly 

ugly 

friendly 

busy 

noisy 

sunny 

rainy 
 

dangerous 

famous 

favourite 

special 
 

interesting 

horrible 

different 

important 

beautiful 

difficult 

musical 
 

good 

bad 

little 

far 

many 
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